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3422793
3419977
3214790
3214651
3420870
3422694
3127880
3130630
3422379
3422375
3214562
3214708
3214861
3214319

3215769
3214921
3128273
3130065
3216666
3216644
3128810
3129176
3214589
3128171
3128398
3127518
3215168
3214998
3315000
3314999
3127941
3127945
3216682
3216698
3214904
3215499
3130766
3130778

3215720
3215122
3127057
3129837
3130707
3130475
3129788
3215065
3420408
3129493
3127254
3127740
3216383
3216870

3214530
3214911

1
B 7
bye
bye
e B
R RAE
st &
BiR KF
BRI BPK
R &

F N ]
aH =i
g RE
=i X
5~8 HUH BKER
EFH KA
3~4 @/l =}
Pu it
bye
bye
L
s &K
AR SR
HE BE
R 1S
B EX
T BE
EH EZEA
FE OB
AH BE
5~8 ®&F IEEA
=te 23
5~8 #ZIL 3R

AR =

AR KB
L B&
LI B
A EX
HH
BRE EXR
hnEE LA
tha E
e =0
SN
NLE BEE
bye
bye

3~4 BEih B4
NG

5~8 1B RF
FIT &
AFH FE
B8O #hEA
ERE HE]
e St
AL KRR
EER &K
SRRl
HES ZE
faH FRONEB
bye
bye

2 A XE

#x 5

il | S

ERKRFE SR
FERKRFE SR

HARERAE

F7=X

KT =ZAT7h73—
KT AT h73—
LALTZRE> A~
58%5-2957
HAKXRFETOSR
HA#Er E=R
BERSER
TZAAATA)IO
K-PowersTZZ27 17 I—1tHER
BRYIAZAFZZ-b
Sanyu Tennis
HEARABZRER

ERARZFE_SEFR
FEBAFE SR
FE5HDITA
YNZ1ZF7FZATHTE—
BISER2SR
BEE2ER
HAKRFE=ERK
HAKRFEHE=ER
HAFERSKR

1> 3avk
HEZFR— L7220
RERMWT NI
FERAFE_REFR
EBAFE SR
SHERTAHELE> -
SHERTAHEE> -
ABATZATNTZ—

T FMBEED

BEE ﬁ*ﬂ*r
MSSIET A7 N7 -
MSSHETZR7h75—
HLFHRER
HALFRER

ERARFE SR
/ff[ﬂl?k'm' LB
FiaXFIEIAER
l:“‘y’j‘K?:Z
BAXFE=ER
BAXFE=ERK
BETEA > 5 —F>aFITZ2AhLyS
EBRKRFE SR
TCARHIrP—
JITC
BEAEA -T2t TZ Ay
BEAEA -T2t TZAhy>
EEE2lmE RS 58
EfEM RS0

BERRER
B TRAF HRESTR

e N

a5 X/ |5

3R

YR SUMMERI1Z75=ZAM=F A b

BFYITIWA 18F£M'F zl:!ﬁ

KTAS1Z75 %I HRAE

SF

F

6A308111I5>+>JiER

WINNER



1 3258586

3258435

3 3166840

3461994

4 3166883

3166107

5 3258773

3258816

6 3461289

3461663

7 3461453

3461639

8 3461522

3461246

1

110 =3595°

Name

1#H

IREF

bye

bye

LN

A B

S

JUb

bl
F

¥
P

MSSIET=A7H7 3~

LVZYIRTZARI =)

ETREPFR

H.Y.S

BHEKAR

BHREKH

JIZAMERTZZI35T)

=k NE - Samb Ep)

FF=X

EHN—-07=2957

H.Y.S

VALTZRAE> 5

YY->57Z2F55

HHE W/ARE £

YR SUMMERI1Z75=ZAM=F A b

S BF5TN 1GEMT FM

Ei¥No Seed

KTAS1Z750F I RRAE
F

6A308135>+>JiER

WINNER



116 =595V R SUMMERY1Z7F=AM=FAY P

S HFHTNR 1SHUT AR

KTAS1Z750F I RRAE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

N0 Seed Name 1R 2R SF F
683081135 +>JER

3460000 1 #Kk F= THAIZ SR

3460685 28 HIE 58557-2957

3166084 SR Team REC

3165748 +H 26 Team310V

3461273 hE &% TCARHITP=U-

3461160 e X8 ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL

3166367 TR Doh ErROER

3166366 R Foh ErROER

3361981 3~4 BB M= A-one

3361912 FH 8 SHHERTATHEE> S~

3461342 KE EE SHAIE R ER

3461244 Err N Smile Tennis College

3460920 ER BX IINZFESR

3460399 E Em ZERO

3853136 AR {E85 VEERZE bR WINNER

3461443 Wi BEF THHFBTER

3166711 A 5 ZENDITA

3165754 fell R ZENDITA

3166045 AR X BAXZEramiR

3166449 i BE BAXZHEraaR

3165780 1 ShE T EMEZED

3166185 B8 7U-F1 EEO->7=29357

3259186 3~4 AH BF R ZEER

3165572 B B wrETZ2AH-7>

3461653 D (FRH H.Y.S

3461654 D E0dH H.Y.S

3852822 KRR (B S EAEA=YN

3853143 WA B Ve ZE =R

3166088 M R 1-NEPRRFZRIFT

3258555 PIE %530 = NS G p)

3165446 2 i PR T REEKER

3165460 B A Team310V



1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

T-S-JAPAN

Ei®%No Seed
3421946 1

Q
3507447
3130321
3422355
3422383

Q
3314800 5~8
3422012 3~4
3216558

Q
3507375
3422356
3605140
3216597
3605044 5~8
3129780 5~8
3422358

Q
3130454

Q

Q
3129997
3130165 3~4
3130705 5~8
3421969

Q

Q
3216249
3130806
3129639
3703819 2

11

BF

=595V R SUMMERY1ZP77=AM=F AV b

: p 4 9)[’1 12;"-&19{1: *% KTAY1=7S5 Y+ I nSmAS

Name SF F
68308135 ¥>JER

= A P—->FZ2T5H

Q

X =F EFNFZARI-I

.2 N1 TAI Tennis School

=) X =BT1TFTATNTI-

R’ &6 FF=R

Q

Rl 188 FRF2Y5T

BHE P SHFATZATHTE-

R OA— A>OYFFZRARY)— VAR

Q

=% 4 =FHY->F=2957

& o 58572957

BAR BX Fun to Tennis

tEERRS Ik K-Powers 1B1ERSG WINNER

DNEE  SRIE CS)

B #E I-METRRFZRI5T

0% Bk FF=2

Q

e 8K I/ RPS1Z7ATPF—LA

Q

Q

=E s REFRWTNTI—

iV 1= WIA>R7SIZFATPF L

wBF BE EBMNZ1ZT7T AT hT=—

ZEE AN FFZZ

Q

Q

BK MSSHETZR7Hh7T3—

R AE ABATZATNTZ—

Rl BE TAI Tennis School

;]

HWFZRY5T



1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

#11
‘s-mmn % ?

E“O‘"

II

TEAM YONEZAWAHETH
SOL Tennis College
FHRMAR-YEZ> 45—

H.Y.S

R SUMMER

SUIAR 14;‘-’gu'F zl:!ﬁ

EiENo Seed Name
3120360 1 LTE B
3314335 kg BEZE
3421062 & B2
3421736 B Bt
3129395 =l
e Q
e Q
3604961 5~8 FEEF EE
3421022 3~4 B[O FEA
3315174 TN —
3421550 Ptk B
3422330 AR BEZT
3421466 B B
Qe Q
3130348 I ELZS
3314197 s5~8 BEA BE
3314633 5~8 fEH bk
3129105 g Bz
Qe Q
3216673 SEIE  UESK
Qe Q
3129356 AE A
3314586 XH BA
3604875 3~4 JEE EiE
3314315 5~8 HBAR
Qe Q
3421886 RS FeiE
Qe Q
Qe Q
3421503 RE EE
3507368 aHF SRR
3120217 2 E2H BX

RELFFR-LTZZRI-)

#ETennis

VALTZAEZ>5—

WEED

H.Y.S

VALTZAEZ>H—-

ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL

JREFZANLYS

FEFZ2IT

TZARMEE> -

BEAEA>Y-F2af VT Zhby>

S.ONEJ—->F=2957

BEAEA>Y-F2af VT Zhby>

Y LS5A(PAL

CsJ]

JZVI-ZWmIFZA7 N7~

=FBJ1TTVTFATNTE—

TCRHAI7PZ)—

—%7-2957

HFMBEED

\\\

>1-)

PTZAN=FAY b

SF

KTAS1Z750F I RRAE

F

6A308135>+>JiER

WINNER



116 =595V R SUMMERY1Z7F=AM=FAY P
L %?’/‘JWLZ 161‘&"&13(? *% KTAS1Z75 %Y 5KAS

683081135 +>JER
1 3215130 1 A&l EH Sanyu Tennis
2 Qe Q
3 3130725 KB BE ARATZATHTI—
4 3129419 P R T FBEEED
5 3421376 By B TENNISSUNRISE #3828
6 e Q
7 e Q
8 3128477 s5~8 RN {BEH RIS 1= 7T AT HT -
9 3313908 3~4 K&E &li_ HEFRY5T
10 3129054 =N RS Team REC
11 Q Q
12 3129495 TIE AfC TEAM YONEZAWA
13 Qe Q
14 3129739 ARE FR HAXREBE=SFFR
15 3129599 1£% = MTST=A7U—F =& WINNER
16 3507337 s5~8 &I B MATRIAET AT 73—
17 3128813 s5~8 515 #k5 (F58H5UREEKE
18 3128960 EH R BERAEA>I-F2aFNTANLyS
19 3127974 iti# EBE5m CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS
20 Qe Q
21 3129508 1k =N VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
22 Q Q
23 3130019 AE J17AK8l  TEAM YONEZAWA
24 3215600 3~4 HR & KT 27 N7~
25 3314613 5~8 R BX FEF=AY5T
26 Q@ Q
27 3421073 Bt LA Team Satellite E<AEFNIE
28 3507360 FE R BRI =257
29 3215947 r:ve S 5T YSC
30 3128849 KEE 1# T B EEED
31 3129602 AR CIE== REEFR—LTZART-)

32 3604771 2 RElE A4 ABCTA



116 =595V R SUMMERY1Z7F=AM=FAY P
L %?’/‘JWLZ 18;‘&"&1X'F *% KTAS1Z75 %Y 5KAS

683081135 +>JER
1 3314302 1 FKE RBA HUEWMTCTHTI—
2 Qe Q
3 3420842 1L NBERER
4 e Q
5 3214940 EH HE YSC
6 3314676 1% =g SYSTZRH57
7 3130720 HER R ARATZRATH7=—
8 3604666 5~8 ITEF B gETennis
9 3420550 3~4 {EA REIRE TENNIS SUNRISE 238
10 Qe Q
11 Q Q
12 3214664 KR BE ELRF=AI5T
13 3422379 Ek BE BERER
14 3314622 MR K5 JZVI-ZmIF A7 T~
15 3314333 Il Eig mah) 7= 2H—T> WINNER
16 3130475 5~8 AIRE #FE HAXRFE=ER
17 3214998 5~8 F&X X8 SEBRARFE R
18 3215308 BHE &A HIRSSC
19 3422194 E I = FARFENIESR
20 3216101 Ry = Jp—A—ZRNIFTA
21 Q Q
22 3420984 (= NBEREAR
23 3216556 HEAR AR Team YUKA
24 3216644 3~4 FEEE X EERAER
25 3215640 5~8 #5AK ZKER Ampersand Tennis Academy
26 3216422 TE X BFEYYIAATAI-b
27 Q@ Q
28 Q@ Q
29 Q@ Q
30 3420512 Kt & HY->F=2S5Y
31 3420436 EEB Tt ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL

il

32 3126690 2 HE &3 =EFNTARI-)



$811E =595 K SUMMERY1Z77=AM=F AV b
& TFIVINA 12T Ak KTAS1=P5o 4> IHRAR

683081135 +>JER
1 3461526 1 & H#50) H.Y.S &8 #50)
2 bye
3 3652749 bl 5 i1 ] gETennis
4 3166746 JEH B ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY
5 3461931 EK H.Y.S
6 3362570 AR B=X JZVI-ZMmIIFZAT7Hh7=—
7 bye HE BE
8 3461643 5~3 I {BEK LELOMO->7Z2957
9 3853095 3~4 [EH A UN=FZZZT-=)b ER E4
10 bye
11 3166810 AHB AE B BA>5-F2 3T =Ry
12 3259040 B IXiE Team YUKA
13 3462092 XH & EFT-2I5T
14 3461995 LR Z= UNVIV>ZFZ2H5T
15 3462030 g B=X P)->FZ2T5H WINNER
16 3250059 s5~8 RO %L YscC
17 3362418 5~8 M S = Sy &5 p)
18 3461904 =2 B POORFZATHTE—
19 3461980 £ B8 FEHR—AFZZO-b
20 3554035 R 2= SFIU-2FZRI5T
21 3166870 EH &3 BHFPIMVESRTZRRI-)L
22 3166844 ==L AISTFZARREE
23 bye R EA
24 3166665 3~4 /MR EH CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS
25 3166525 5~8 EBiE ELKX EwIK
26 3166812 EH & I-NEFARRTZZI5T
27 3166875 B B REEFR-LTZZZI-)
28 3362479 RS FES i Sy &/ p)
29 3166888 fEE GAR ABATZATNTZ—
30 3166520 O &k B BA>5—F 33PN F RS
31 bye M2 RLE

32 3461908 2 @ MBE FIAE H)=>FZ2F5Y



511K =595V R SUMMERY1=F7F7ZAM=F AV b
& TFIVINA 14T RE KTAS1=PSY4YIRRAR

683081135 +>JER
1 3166296 1 BB &BF ERETA s &F
2 bye
3 3554040 = (T =] MAT Tennis Academy
4 3462045 TE M BEHR—AFZZXTI-b
5 3362477 W B PROD-ANTZRI5T
6 3259089 pils E=X INRBREOTFZRA -7
7 bye WE NE
8 3166444 5~8 ME /NE EIREFERPFER
9 3166316 3~4 lll ER ETERO0->7=2957 &l ER
10 bye
11 3461816 |/ FETE INFHERER
12 3461767 AR B BERTF-IHE
13 3461888 Il S YNLIUZZTC
14 3166803 it R8 TENNIS SUNRISE
15 bye B #5K WINNER
16 3652694 5~8 TER &K CSJ)
17 3461938 s5~8 A/l TER& SYTEREFFZIAZI-)L I TER8
18 bye
19 3166846 [=Z N T REEKER
20 3166413 fEAAR OFF BHEEEKR
21 3553952 ARE FiR RBEZ1Z77Z29357
22 3461898 FEE HPR WDy EFHET=257
23 bye e ¥x
24 3461919 3~4 it EX H.Y.S
25 3166407 5~8 AN BE(E HEBAMT-RI5T W BEE
26 bye
27 3461939 TN ) PHORTZATH5TZ—
28 3553941 HE T MAT Tennis Academy
29 3259100 LA 28 Sanyu Tennis
30 3166815 AR FiR EMDZ1ZFFZATHT I~
31 bye FE EEE

32 31659051 2 Y BEE BRES1ZFTATHTE—



$811E =595 K SUMMERY1Z77=AM=F AV b
& TFIVINA 16RBELTF Ak KTAS1=P5o 4> IHRAR

683081135 +>JER
1 3362228 1t Al HOE MBETZAI5T Il wE
2 bye
3 3362352 HHE HeE O4VILSCT=RI57
4 3461942 ANHE & FEBEO->7=2957
5 3259185 =R BFEYLI(X
6 3166298 BiE %) BRI1ZFFATHTE—
7 bye HEE M
8 3258586 5~8 1EH M MSSHET—A7H7 -
9 3165619 3~4 SE ETF VIP TENNIS ACADEMY S EF
10 bye
11 3461522 I Bx LALTZRE 5~
12 3652670 AN ¥E KCIFZAT7Hh73—
13 3460932 HE &K =FBTATTTATNTI-
14 3461657 IME R{Z8 5852957
15 3258815 LB &R S.ONEY—>F=2957 WINNER
16 3461490 5~8 EIO KK TJUFANSFTZR\DZFFRR
17 3362259 s5~8 IUTF VD HUEWM T C7HTE—
18 3461651 ZRHA BXRF LA LFTZRES—
19 3652654 aH E FUN TO TENNIS
20 3461289 aE BT FF=Z
21 3362085 hERE BE SEHEETAMEL> S~
22 3461639 L aAVIY H.Y.S
23 bye EF W%
24 3362203 3~4 ©F W TTC (BERET-RHEL>S-)
25 3461281 5~8 S BX UNVIU>ZAFZ2H5T HE Bx
26 bye
27 3259129 EK (BH HEHFO->TAF—A
28 3553965 TP BT BEF=2757
29 3166883 =H #BR B/HEEEKA
30 3362351 JUK BRI SOL Tennis College
31 bye EER FITAE

32 3166307 2 EE FIhE CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS



116 =595V R SUMMERY1Z7F=AM=FAY P
L ﬁ?’/)ﬁ)bz 1 81‘&"&13{? *% KTAS1Z75 %Y 5KAS

683081135 +>JER
1 3165474 1 HH VAR BRII1ZFFATHTE-
2 3362142 /AR I3 ERFEALER
3 3853136 R EE VERF R
4 3165754 e RIE JEEIMITA
5 3166482 RRE T8 D-tennis
6 3165912 FE BE FAFRER
7 3166551 =28 BX WARY ZBE D F
8 3258557 5~8 KE FEIRSSC
9 3165824 3~4 BN FM T FEEED
10 3165644 =l BF AR > 9—F 3PN T ANy
11 3166253 =0 2% TZERMDITA
12 3461078 HmE EE EREFAFE=ZER
13 3166088 W G I-METRRFZRI5T
14 3852938 28 B HRIGTC
15 3258753 Tk BEF JUIAKTA WINNER
16 3258527 5~8 /]\EF EFAREE HABZRER
17 3553604 s5~8 JLM EH EENTZRAZI-)
18 3553733 AH FIR —%£5-2957
19 3461940 1A EF] $EBEO—->7=2957
20 3461080 =R ER ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
21 3553734 A R ZTVYRFZ2II~
22 3258555 WA 8 EXRERT=2957
23 3553614 SR B —%57-2557
24 3258430 3~4 RO KE Team YUKA
25 3461160 5~8 B XT ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
26 3361987 K ¥z BiRMAER
27 3853143 WA B VERRZRER
28 3461847 O A PHORTZATHTZ—
29 3553919 ER EN MAT Tennis Academy
30 3259174 1 =R Ampersand Tennis Academy
31 3166548 B #9E FBREUFEER

32 3361976 2 TN 2 SOL Tennis College



$11E =595 K SUMMERY1=7F=AR—=FA> b
. %?9)0)[’1 1 Zﬁ-&u-F %ig KTAS1=7S5 %Y IRHAS

1 3130532 HO B J-NETART=ZH5T A0 B 6A308{135>F>JER
2 bye

3 bye Nt HER

4 3507399 Nt R FETC

5 97 ax A5 Tennis Club de Paris aAx 55 Q
6 bye

7 bye 45 BBEH

8 3130420 45 BBEH CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

9 3507505 b7 A= MAT Tennis Academy b7 A =

10 bye

11 3130536 HO ZX VIP TENNIS ACADEMY

12 3422708 =% #&KF =BT1TTFTATHhTI— Q
13 3315106 FOUS  HiAd SYST=Z957 UG HiAd

14 bye

15 bye WISE 3B

16 3130180 WE %8 BEAEA>I-F3 TR0y

17 3422857 KH I&H H)—>F= 2T KHEH I&FH

18 bye

19 3130530 SRl Et ERINEFT=RI5T

20 3130728 fRE &3 ARAT AT H7T=— Q
21 3804271 KB [LZE O vIVT=2957 KB LZE

22 bye

23 bye E BiE

24 3605154 =D BiE Fun to tennis

25 3422632 Kl 3K 585X Rl Rk

26 bye

27 3130524 TEa IhXER B B9+t F- 20y

28 3130636 iR K AT ARRERE Q
29 3422872 K Bt WO EFFET V5T KMl BBt

30 bye

31 bye wH G

32 3216662 A EE YSC

33 3130124 Al AXE A&A IR AXE

34 bye

35 3130592 M BR HEF=ZALY>

36 3422907 ARt BE 5852957 Q
37 3216826 K HBAER TEAM YONEZAWA #&R Kk HBAEB

38 bye

39 bye M BK

40 3130546 =0 BK HWHETF=IALYS

41 3130276 A0 =T Team 310V O =T

42 bye

43 3422828 (] i 1 SN -07=29357

44 3130708 = & HEER—LT=ZZI—-) Q
45 3422806 ME  EKER HYS MR EKER

46 bye

47 bye YR B

48 3421997 g BT 5857-2957

49 3130412 AT AR TENNIS SUNRISE P AR

50 bye

51 3422845 At 2#2H BEBT-nS

52 3130762 RS X RRET -2 Q
53 3422794 FR Team Satellitec<58FN 1E FR 2

54 bye

55 bye BH z=

56 3216629 BH = SIVVATZATNTE—

57 3130205 o KEE VIP TENNIS ACADEMY o KEE

58 bye

59 3422856 MNE MH% H.Y.S

60 3422930 EE 2 KFF=2957

61 3130254 ME X KRIEEINILFZRI5TERA ME X Q
62 bye

63 bye g FF

64 3130521 mE FR B BA>9-F3af T2y



T-S-JAPAN

511E =5495>K SUMMER

BFIVINA 14

FAZFPTZAR=FAY B

A T P

KTAS1Z750F I RRAE

E48%ENo Seed Name 1R TR

1
2
3
a4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

3422550

3129723
3130395

3422609
3127958

3422706
3130449

3422374
3421564

3704042
3421858

3422539
3422613

3129851
3314992

3129969
3422601

3422579
3422003
3421572

3422499
3422426

3422434
3130029
3422268

3129662
3421990

3129066
3216793
3421682

3605041

3422605

3130316

3130006
3130117

3129855

V2=l
bye
bye
BIR
Hig
bye
bye
T
=L
bye
bye
HneEE
Lo
bye
bye
&1l
B
bye
bye
AR
BREF
bye
bye
=E
\B[E]
bye
bye
R
AR
bye
bye
L
TH
bye

X

155

AR

RAA

HRARB

K
=2

=

B

FNEE

=1

ot

—E

AR 8%

AR
bye
bye
LA

NEFR

bye
HEH
fmt
i
bye
bye
RO
LSy
bye
i)
B8
LEl
bye
bye
AR
[EIEF
bye
£H
£3E5]
i
bye
bye
N

FR0T

23

=

K
BX

i

=FTITTATHTI—

JI-NEPRRFZZHI5T
JTAYRPRT—SEDF

FEEO->FT=2957
Team310v

TVFRANTZZI\IZRFRFRR
HEF=ZALY>

TZAEOHA
FF=X

PRHFZABE
FFZX

=FI1T7TATHTE—

WO EFFET 2950

VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
JZVI-ZMIFTZATHhTZ—

ER/FNET_AI5T
JUFRANFZZNIZHFR

TEFZ2H5T
REPFR
PYORT_ATHTZ-

YY->7=2F55
TCAHIT7ZU—

KEEF—RY5T
BEAEAI—FSaFNF 2Ly
=FBJ1TTVTFATNTE—

I-RNETRRF=RI5T
58572957

BENEAVF-FaFINTAhLyS
YC&AC
=FBJ1TTVTFATNTE—

Fun to Tennis
Wy EET=2957
TZATH7TZ-SECG

BIEO->7=2%57
BRI -3t T= ANy

TEAM YONEZAWA

=)
B

EE

LS

Bt
-

pN:

B

AR HRAED

akR

(0]

KA

AR

il

IH

A

(11

NEFR

R

e

ESE)

B
=
&

FLZN

[ 2F
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$11E =595 K SUMMERY1=7F=AR—=FA> b
. %?9)0)[’1 1 Gﬁ-&u-F %ig KTAS1=7S5 %Y IRHAS

1 3506980 b gest FBLF=ZRI-)L e gest 6830811135+ ER
2 bye

3 bye 24 K

4 3422659 %% KM KIRFFER

5 3130534 B FEF JRET=AALYS B FF Q
6 bye

7 bye =i IEEA

8 3129945 =ik IEEK TRIFE —PFR

9 3421183 =iE At BHETZATHTI- =iE At

10 bye

11 bye KA BX

12 3421029 KH BKX WO BFFET =950 Q
13 3129359 R 18 RERBT7HT— REE A&

14 bye

15 bye MR K&

16 3506909 R K5 ATLYRT =) —

17 3421837 2% &% H.Y.S 2% &%

18 bye

19 bye AEb 5

20 3421486 AEb 5 SN -07=29357 Q
21 3422692 it FHE Team Satellite S<5FFNIE i FH

22 bye

23 bye BAR IHc

24 3215325 TR WHo KT A7 h7=—

25 3507294 =g B5 MATHI®GT ZA7Hh73— =l BF

26 bye

27 bye (AN TN

28 3422352 &/ 8A tennisu team Mt Q
29 3216248 HOEE MK Sanyu Tennis hNEE HEX

30 bye

31 bye WEF AR

32 3421413 198F MK WErEFFET-2I57

33 3507231 A fEK MATF A7 H7=— A &K

34 bye

35 3216034 E LS HUSAZRAFR

36 3216386 S0 BEE SAVVATZATHTZ— Q
37 3804109 I i FEET_ZI5T I =i

38 bye

39 bye AR BENE

40 3216033 IR FENE A>OvTFZA2Y—)ABiF

41 3506929 &R B2 FH)->FZRI5T TR B2

42 bye

43 3216145 g 165 J7—4—=ZNIrTA

44 3422088 AZE =) UNVIUSZRFZ295T Q
45 3129678 NN ERINET=RI5T IR RIS

46 bye

47 bye NG R

48 3421135 INER R =FBJ1TTVTFATNTE—

49 3129951 FAR 18R RR#T_ARE FAR &R

50 bye

51 3315010 A2 KR BASIS

52 3422092 LR 8 UNVIDZAFZ295T Q
53 3216347 XH EMH LZWIRFTZARI—) XH EA

54 bye

55 bye B

56 3128514 =R BEZR BE5-2957

57 3422429 EEE E5h =FI1-TFT_ATNTZI— iR £5h

58 bye

59 3314699 NI PEK NIVEI-FZART-)L

60 3422242 ol & HILOO->F=RI57

61 3130721 R ARATZATH7T=— RS Q
62 bye

63 bye RO £8

JI—>5=2T55

]

64 3422245 RO =
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K SUMMER>1Z7

BFUINA 18F£M'F FiE

EiENo Seed Name

3130519 XE K JYRACTT KB K
bye
bye NE A%

3422826 INE BE TJUFZNSFZZN\IZ AN

3129998 LI #55 D-tennis. LI #05R
bye
bye HRE &S

3422466 4R ER FZRZAAZANO

3421518 &Y BT NBERER &Y BE
bye
bye FIEF EKER

3604879 FIEF BEAER KEE—FF=2957

3216383 HEF ZE EBER2 BB REES HEF ZE
bye
bye AH BE

3128171 AH BE I avk

3420991 B & NBERER A &
bye

3130665 AR FHhE Team310V

3130269 alll 7E-)b BBHIOFRS 17T A=)

3803695 25 pE YhOGTC RS =
bye

3315000 1L B SHERTAHEL> -

3130153 = X Team 310V

3314476 IME X RRFERRER IR AR
bye

3216870 fEH AR EFEmmREEED

3422815 RE B BEZRERER

3215913 FEI%F R HLIAFREEFFR LN
bye

3419110 =R RS POORFZATHTE—

3128810 T B HAXREB=EK

TZAM=FAY b

TR

KTAS1Z735 %I MRAE
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